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Pari-Match League
2016/17 20th round, Match #119

Friday, 05.03.2017, 14:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 14°C. Spectators: 4143

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 : 0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

66 Borovyk Yevhen
42 Zubeiko Yevgen
5 Nesterov Andrii
34 Dytiatyev Oleksii
70 Lobai Ivan
22 Matviienko Mykola
88 Verbnyi Nazar
48 Klots Dmytro
16 Khudobyak Igor (C)
27 Golodiuk Oleg
21 Gladkyy Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Pidkivka Roman
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
8 Filimonov Artem
11 Chachua Ambrosii
73 Zaviisyi Taras
47 Hryso Maksym
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii

Coach
Dulub Oleh

54 Novak Andriy
4 Ogiria Vladyslav
7 Kulish Stanislav
11 Tsurikov Andriy
13 Chornii Artem
15 Zaporozhan Andrii (C)
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
25 Chebotaiev Serhii
26 Shendrik Anton
72 Kozak Mykhailo
87 Basov Serhii

Substitutes
24 Levanidov Vladyslav
3 Siminin Serhii
9 Ponomar Vitalii
17 Hitchenko Andrii
27 Starenkyi Serhii
44 Banada Yevhen
6 Leonov Dmytro

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Zharyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

Delegate:
Prozorovskyi Mykhailo
Security Officer:
Dziuba Mykhailo
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 20th round, Match #119
Friday, 05.03.2017, 14:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 14°C. Spectators: 4143

«Karpaty» Lviv 1 : 0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
38' 72 Kozak Mykhailo

16 Khudobyak Igor 39'

88 Verbnyi Nazar 43'

46' 72 Kozak Mykhailo
9 Ponomar Vitalii

61' 87 Basov Serhii

34 Dytiatyev Oleksii 62'

68' 4 Ogiria Vladyslav
6 Leonov Dmytro

27 Golodiuk Oleg
11 Chachua Ambrosii 68'

69' 11 Tsurikov Andriy

71' 87 Basov Serhii

74' 13 Chornii Artem
17 Hitchenko Andrii

42 Zubeiko Yevgen 78'

42 Zubeiko Yevgen
94 Miroshnichenko Denys 81'

48 Klots Dmytro
73 Zaviisyi Taras 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


